Edgar Filing: Corvus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. - Form 4

Corvus Pha Form 4 March 24, 2	rmaceuticals, Inc 2016											
FORM	ЛД									OMB A	PPROVA	۱L
	UNITEL) STATES		RITIES A Ashington			NGE (COMMISSIC)N	OMB Number:	3235-	0287
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati	nger to 16. or Filed pu	TEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES d pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, n 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section						Expires:January 31, 2005Estimated average burden hours per response0.5				
may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nunue.			nvestment	•				uon			
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Gould Terry P			Symbol Issuer					-	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to uer			
			Corvus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. [CRVS]				(Check all applicable)					
				of Earliest T Day/Year) 2016	ransaction			X Director Officer (g below)	give t	itle X_10° below)		
	(Street)			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	1		6. Individual o Applicable Line _X_ Form filed I Form filed b) by Oi		erson	
BURLING	AME, CA 94010)						Person	<i>y</i> 111		oporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ole I - Non-l	Derivative	Securit	ties Aco	quired, Disposed	d of,	or Beneficia	lly Owne	d
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Data (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D)	S H G H H T	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Fransaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Fc (D (I)	orm: Direct) or Indirect	7. Nature Indirect Beneficia Ownersh (Instr. 4)	al ip
Reminder: Re	eport on a separate lir	ne for each c	lass of sec	urities bene	ficially own	ned dire	ectly or	indirectly.				

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Exercise any ice of (Month/E erivative		4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 15	03/22/2016		А	30,000		(1)	03/22/2026	Common Stock	30,000	
Reporting Owners											
Reporting Owner Name / Address				Relationships							
			Director	10% Owner Officer Other							
863 MITT	VUS PHAI	RMACEUTICALS 9, SUITE 102 . 94010	S, INC. X	Х							
Signa	tures										
/s/ Leiv Lea, as Attorney-in-Fact for Elisha P. (Terry) Gould III				03/24/2016							
**Signature of Reporting Person				Date							

Edgar Filing: Corvus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. - Form 4

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The underlying shares subject to the option vest and become exercisable as to one-third (1/3rd) of the shares subject to the option on each
 (1) annual anniversary measured from March 22, 2016, subject to Reporting Person's continued service relationship with the Issuer on each such vesting date.

This option was granted to Elisha P. Gould, a director of Corvus Pharmaceuticals, Inc. who is a partner of Adams Street Partners, LLC. Adams Street Partners, LLC is the managing member of the general partner of the general partners of each of Adams Street 2011 Direct

(2) Fund LP, Adams Street 2012 Direct Fund LP, Adams Street 2013 Direct Fund LP and Adams Street 2014 Direct Fund LP (such funds collectively, the "Funds"). By agreement with the Funds, Mr. Gould is deemed to hold the option for the benefit of the Funds. (Continued in Footnote 3)

The option may be deemed to be indirectly beneficially owned by Adams Street Partners, LLC. Adams Street Partners, LLC and Thomas S. Bremner, Jeffrey T. Diehl, Elisha P. Gould, Robin Murray, David S. Welsh and Michael R. Zappert, each of whom is a partner of

(3) S. Brenner, Jenney T. Dieni, Elsha T. Gould, Robin Multay, David S. Weish and Michael R. Zapper, each of whom is a partier of Adams Street Partners, LLC (or a subsidiary thereof), disclaim beneficial ownership of the option except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.